CHLD NYTEIMON sPRVICES DEPAETMENT
2025 - 2024 Price List

PREMNFACT PRICES LUNCH PRICES

Adult
Student Breakfast

Cereal/Biscuit/Pop Tart/
Muffin 20z

Entrée [tems
Toast

Donuts/Muffin 4o0z/
Cinnimon Roll

PEVERNGES

Bottled Water (80z)

Bottled Water (160z)
Capri Sun (60z)
Fruit Juice (4oz)
Fruit Juice (60z)

Switch/Envy

Milk (80%)

A La Carte
$2.25

$1.25

$2.30
$0.75

$1.60

$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.75

$0.80

Adult

Elementary Lunch
Secondary Lunch

Elementary Entrée

Secondary Entrée

SNACKS/EXTRAS

Cookie & Mini Rice Krispie

Beef Jerky

Condiments

Dipping Sauce/Sour Cream
Fruit (1-1/2c¢ serving)

Ice Cream, Assorted

Ice Cream Cup & Mint
Sandwich

SECONDARY SCHOOLS ONLY Fruit Roll Up & Fruit Snacks

G-Zero, Propel, & Izze
G- Zero 200z (HS)

ICE, Sparkling Water (HS)
Cold Brew (160z)

$1.60
$1.75
$1.75
$2.75

Snacks & Chips
String & Cube Cheese
Roll/Texas Toast/Breadstick

Vegetable (1 serving)

Yogurt (40z)

Filled Cookie (IW)/Pirate Booty

$5.75
$3.40

$3.75

$2.75
$3.25

$0.40
$1.25

$2.00
$0.40
$0.50
$1.00
$1.75

$1.25

$0.75
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

For more information call 817.399.2120 or email childnutrition@hebisd.edu




