CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 2025 - 2026 Price List

BREAKFAST PRICES		LUNCH PRICES	
Adult	A La Carte	Adult	\$5.75
Student Breakfast	\$2.25	Elementary Lunch	\$3.40
Cereal/Biscuit/Pop Tart/ Muffin 2oz	\$1.25	Secondary Lunch	\$3.75
Entrée Items	\$2.30	Elementary Entrée	\$2.75
Toast	\$0.75	Secondary Entrée	\$3.25
Donuts/Muffin 4oz/ Cinnimon Roll	\$1.60	SNACKS/EXTRAS	
BEVERAGES		Cookie & Mini Rice Krispie	\$0.40
Bottled Water (80z)	\$0.50	Filled Cookie (IW)/Pirate Booty	\$1.25
Bottled Water (160z)	\$1.00	Beef Jerky	\$2.00
Capri Sun (60z)	\$1.00	Condiments	\$0.40
Fruit Juice (4oz)	\$0.75	Dipping Sauce/Sour Cream	\$0.50
Fruit Juice (6oz)	\$1.00	Fruit (1-1/2c serving)	\$1.00
Switch/Envy	\$1.75	Ice Cream, Assorted	\$1.75
Milk (80z)	\$0.80	Ice Cream Cup & Mini Sandwich	\$1.25
SECONDARY SCHOOLS O	NLY	Fruit Roll Up & Fruit Snacks	\$0.75
G-Zero, Propel, & Izze	\$1.60	Snacks & Chips	\$1.00
G- Zero 20oz (HS)	\$1.75	String & Cube Cheese	\$0.50
ICE, Sparkling Water (HS)	\$1.75	Roll/Texas Toast/Breadstick	\$1.00
Cold Brew (16oz)	\$2.75	Vegetable (1 serving)	\$1.00
		Yogurt (4oz)	\$1.25

For more information call 817.399.2120 or email childnutrition@hebisd.edu